
2018 Whiteland Invitational - Boys MS Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tri-North 00:11:46.58 23

2 Greenwood Community 00:12:03.92 69

3 Clark-Pleasant 00:12:29.74 115

4 Shelbyville 00:12:38.88 124

5 Hauser 00:12:54.47 129

6 Greenwood Christian Academy 00:12:59.76 158

7 Benjamin Rush 00:13:54.42 200

8 Waldron 00:13:46.11 206

9 Southwestern (Shelbyville) 00:15:18.09 221

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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2018 Whiteland Invitational - Boys MS Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tri-North 00:11:46.58 30 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 4247 Nic Kaiser 00:11:19.13 1

2 4 4268 Wade Wisler 00:11:52.37 4

3 5 4240 Mason Davis 00:11:53.57 5

4 6 4244 Sawyer Gibson 00:11:53.59 6

5 7 4253 Brady Miller 00:11:54.25 7

6 8 4254 Max Miller 00:11:54.53 (8)

7 9 4239 Kyle Clark 00:11:54.79 (9)

2 Greenwood Community 00:12:03.92 25 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 4205 Nick VanBibber 00:11:40.38 3

2 10 4197 John Gries 00:11:55.93 10

3 18 4202 Noah Rollings 00:12:07.78 16

4 21 4200 Stuart Luhigo 00:12:16.60 19

5 23 4195 Henry Barrett 00:12:18.93 21

6 25 4204 Josh Sirkin 00:12:20.09 (22)

7 28 4198 Sam Grimes 00:12:23.24 (25)

3 Clark-Pleasant 00:12:29.74 27 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 4175 Nathanael Mills 00:12:15.03 17

2 22 4172 Braydon Johnson 00:12:18.33 20

3 26 4170 Ryan Hisayi 00:12:21.64 23

4 33 4158 Tyler Barts 00:12:45.56 27

5 34 4176 Diriye Mohamud 00:12:48.16 28

6 39 4180 Charlie Parker 00:12:58.62 (31)

7 40 4165 Caleb Fox 00:12:58.96 (32)

4 Shelbyville 00:12:38.88 17 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 4222 Elijah VonWerder 00:12:00.19 12

2 17 4220 Hunter Tabor 00:12:07.41 15

3 35 4214 Dalton Larner 00:12:49.68 29

4 42 4225 Isaac Zermeno 00:13:03.36 33

5 46 4219 Grant Schene 00:13:13.79 35

6 61 4208 Elijah Baker 00:13:31.77 (41)

7 64 4221 Tyler Vancza 00:13:41.28 (43)

5 Hauser 00:12:54.47 9 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 3638 Tanner Ault 00:11:38.02 2

2 13 3647 Alex Bower 00:12:01.31 13

3 36 3639 Colin Ault 00:12:50.72 30

4 50 3640 Cameron Toole 00:13:16.98 36

5 82 3642 Aiden Cheshire 00:14:45.35 48

6 84 3643 Colin Kistler 00:14:57.98 (49)

7 107 3645 Luke Imlay 00:15:50.77 (57)

6 Greenwood Christian Academy 00:12:59.76 8 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 4190 Lucas Miller 00:11:58.74 11

2 29 4192 Carter Pierce 00:12:24.89 26
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2018 Whiteland Invitational - Boys MS Race

3 51 4188 Logan Konecky 00:13:17.35 37

4 57 4194 Ethan Stout 00:13:24.90 40

5 66 4191 Carmine Mina 00:13:52.96 44

6 73 4187 Nathan Cottongim 00:14:01.61 (46)

7 118 4193 Beck Rich 00:17:12.74 (58)

7 Benjamin Rush 00:13:54.42 9 200

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 4150 Ryan Schindler 00:12:04.15 14

2 52 4154 Charlie Sterrett 00:13:19.16 38

3 69 4155 Kota Tsuge 00:13:57.86 45

4 86 4151 Kayden Seyer 00:15:02.58 51

5 87 4149 Dylan Martz 00:15:08.35 52

6 89 4153 Jalen Sons 00:15:14.27 (53)

7 99 4147 Owen Clark 00:15:30.58 (55)

8 Waldron 00:13:46.11 7 206

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 4272 Will Larrison 00:12:22.56 24

2 55 4275 Ethan Richardson 00:13:21.53 39

3 62 3649 Skyler Ferguson 00:13:33.72 42

4 74 4273 Jacob Lindsey 00:14:17.49 47

5 90 4274 Landyn Rader 00:15:15.25 54

6 103 4270 Nathaniel Evans 00:15:44.78 (56)

7 136 4271 Carter Fogle 00:22:18.97 (61)

9 Southwestern (Shelbyville) 00:15:18.09 6 221

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 4231 Carter Snepp 00:12:16.24 18

2 45 4228 Dane Kissell 00:13:13.22 34

3 85 4229 Cecil Newton 00:15:00.71 50

4 124 4230 Ben Schlabauch 00:17:28.80 59

5 127 4226 Kaden Barlow 00:18:31.51 60

6 138 4227 Brayden Dunbar 00:23:19.28 (62)
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2018 Whiteland Invitational - Boys MS Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 4247 Nic Kaiser 8th 00:11:19.13 Tri-North

2 2 3638 Tanner Ault 8th 00:11:38.02 Hauser

3 3 4205 Nick VanBibber 8th 00:11:40.38 Greenwood Community

4 4 4268 Wade Wisler 7th 00:11:52.37 Tri-North

5 5 4240 Mason Davis 7th 00:11:53.57 Tri-North

6 6 4244 Sawyer Gibson 7th 00:11:53.59 Tri-North

7 7 4253 Brady Miller 8th 00:11:54.25 Tri-North

8 (8) 4254 Max Miller 8th 00:11:54.53 Tri-North

9 (9) 4239 Kyle Clark 8th 00:11:54.79 Tri-North

10 10 4197 John Gries 7th 00:11:55.93 Greenwood Community

11 11 4190 Lucas Miller 7th 00:11:58.74 Greenwood Christian Academy

12 12 4222 Elijah VonWerder 8th 00:12:00.19 Shelbyville

13 13 3647 Alex Bower 8th 00:12:01.31 Hauser

14 0 4256 Connor O'Guinn 7th 00:12:03.10 Tri-North

15 0 4266 Charlie Weida 7th 00:12:03.73 Tri-North

16 14 4150 Ryan Schindler 8th 00:12:04.15 Benjamin Rush

17 15 4220 Hunter Tabor 7th 00:12:07.41 Shelbyville

18 16 4202 Noah Rollings 8th 00:12:07.78 Greenwood Community

19 17 4175 Nathanael Mills K 00:12:15.03 Clark-Pleasant

20 18 4231 Carter Snepp 5th 00:12:16.24 Southwestern (Shelbyville)

21 19 4200 Stuart Luhigo 8th 00:12:16.60 Greenwood Community

22 20 4172 Braydon Johnson K 00:12:18.33 Clark-Pleasant

23 21 4195 Henry Barrett 7th 00:12:18.93 Greenwood Community

24 0 4250 Paul Macy 7th 00:12:19.70 Tri-North

25 (22) 4204 Josh Sirkin 6th 00:12:20.09 Greenwood Community

26 23 4170 Ryan Hisayi K 00:12:21.64 Clark-Pleasant

27 24 4272 Will Larrison 7th 00:12:22.56 Waldron

28 (25) 4198 Sam Grimes 7th 00:12:23.24 Greenwood Community

29 26 4192 Carter Pierce 8th 00:12:24.89 Greenwood Christian Academy

30 0 4199 Ben Hinojosa 8th 00:12:28.59 Greenwood Community

31 0 4201 Nick Mullins 6th 00:12:38.59 Greenwood Community

32 0 4235 Ben Buehler 8th 00:12:44.08 Tri-North

33 27 4158 Tyler Barts K 00:12:45.56 Clark-Pleasant

34 28 4176 Diriye Mohamud K 00:12:48.16 Clark-Pleasant

35 29 4214 Dalton Larner 6th 00:12:49.68 Shelbyville

36 30 3639 Colin Ault 6th 00:12:50.72 Hauser

37 0 4252 Eli McFarland 8th 00:12:56.96 Tri-North

38 0 4206 Trace Wharton 7th 00:12:57.26 Greenwood Community

39 (31) 4180 Charlie Parker K 00:12:58.62 Clark-Pleasant

40 (32) 4165 Caleb Fox K 00:12:58.96 Clark-Pleasant

41 0 4184 Luke Slayor K 00:12:59.45 Clark-Pleasant

42 33 4225 Isaac Zermeno 6th 00:13:03.36 Shelbyville

43 0 4248 Bril Kante 7th 00:13:03.75 Tri-North

44 0 4174 Keegan Lane K 00:13:06.02 Clark-Pleasant

45 34 4228 Dane Kissell 5th 00:13:13.22 Southwestern (Shelbyville)

46 35 4219 Grant Schene 7th 00:13:13.79 Shelbyville

47 0 4265 Reece Wagner 8th 00:13:15.16 Tri-North

48 0 4169 Bryce Harmon K 00:13:15.42 Clark-Pleasant

49 0 4196 Oren Fiesel 8th 00:13:16.15 Greenwood Community

50 36 3640 Cameron Toole 8th 00:13:16.98 Hauser

51 37 4188 Logan Konecky 5th 00:13:17.35 Greenwood Christian Academy
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2018 Whiteland Invitational - Boys MS Race

52 38 4154 Charlie Sterrett 7th 00:13:19.16 Benjamin Rush

53 0 4207 Caleb Worgess 7th 00:13:19.47 Greenwood Community

54 0 4261 Owyn Smith 7th 00:13:20.53 Tri-North

55 39 4275 Ethan Richardson 6th 00:13:21.53 Waldron

56 0 4241 Ben Dixon 8th 00:13:21.92 Tri-North

57 40 4194 Ethan Stout 7th 00:13:24.90 Greenwood Christian Academy

58 0 4233 Cooper Bratton 7th 00:13:25.15 Tri-North

59 0 4179 Jordan Newport K 00:13:26.20 Clark-Pleasant

60 0 4182 Lalrin Ralte K 00:13:28.87 Clark-Pleasant

61 (41) 4208 Elijah Baker 8th 00:13:31.77 Shelbyville

62 42 3649 Skyler Ferguson 6th 00:13:33.72 Waldron

63 0 3662 Reiss Newlin 7th 00:13:38.70 Greenwood Community

64 (43) 4221 Tyler Vancza 8th 00:13:41.28 Shelbyville

65 0 4216 Tristin Maloney 8th 00:13:48.65 Shelbyville

66 44 4191 Carmine Mina 8th 00:13:52.96 Greenwood Christian Academy

67 0 4257 Denson Pollard 8th 00:13:56.17 Tri-North

68 0 4238 Brady Christiansen 8th 00:13:57.61 Tri-North

69 45 4155 Kota Tsuge 7th 00:13:57.86 Benjamin Rush

70 0 4177 Emerson Morton K 00:13:59.58 Clark-Pleasant

71 0 4213 Brock Kuhn 7th 00:14:00.09 Shelbyville

72 0 3659 Noah Mason 6th 00:14:01.13 Greenwood Community

73 (46) 4187 Nathan Cottongim 7th 00:14:01.61 Greenwood Christian Academy

74 47 4273 Jacob Lindsey 8th 00:14:17.49 Waldron

75 0 3653 Diesel Werden 6th 00:14:22.58 Greenwood Community

76 0 3656 Sam Cassel 6th 00:14:22.93 Greenwood Community

77 0 4246 Cael Hickok 8th 00:14:24.17 Tri-North

78 0 4212 Blake Hughes 6th 00:14:31.15 Shelbyville

79 0 4236 James Butler 7th 00:14:33.48 Tri-North

80 0 4171 Andrew Hoesie K 00:14:41.03 Clark-Pleasant

81 0 4217 Kohen Myer 7th 00:14:41.29 Shelbyville

82 48 3642 Aiden Cheshire 8th 00:14:45.35 Hauser

83 0 4163 Quinten Chisholm K 00:14:52.01 Clark-Pleasant

84 (49) 3643 Colin Kistler K 00:14:57.98 Hauser

85 50 4229 Cecil Newton 6th 00:15:00.71 Southwestern (Shelbyville)

86 51 4151 Kayden Seyer 7th 00:15:02.58 Benjamin Rush

87 52 4149 Dylan Martz 7th 00:15:08.35 Benjamin Rush

88 0 4168 Karnveer Gill K 00:15:12.54 Clark-Pleasant

89 (53) 4153 Jalen Sons 7th 00:15:14.27 Benjamin Rush

90 54 4274 Landyn Rader 6th 00:15:15.25 Waldron

91 0 4263 Ty Stedge-Edris 8th 00:15:15.96 Tri-North

92 0 4251 Owen McCloud 8th 00:15:24.64 Tri-North

93 0 4166 Nathan Gerteisen K 00:15:25.55 Clark-Pleasant

94 0 4183 Harpreet Sign K 00:15:26.15 Clark-Pleasant

95 0 4162 Joe Campbell K 00:15:26.74 Clark-Pleasant

96 0 4167 Emry Gill K 00:15:27.28 Clark-Pleasant

97 0 4173 Cameron Jones K 00:15:28.92 Clark-Pleasant

98 0 4262 Gavin Stedge-Edris 7th 00:15:29.82 Tri-North

99 (55) 4147 Owen Clark 8th 00:15:30.58 Benjamin Rush

100 0 4232 Oscar Behrman 7th 00:15:30.88 Tri-North

101 0 4157 Noah Bales K 00:15:33.15 Clark-Pleasant

102 0 4148 Trevor Hunter 8th 00:15:33.60 Benjamin Rush

103 (56) 4270 Nathaniel Evans 6th 00:15:44.78 Waldron

104 0 4211 Ayden Holmes 7th 00:15:45.39 Shelbyville

105 0 4164 Aiden Dobbins K 00:15:49.06 Clark-Pleasant
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2018 Whiteland Invitational - Boys MS Race

106 0 3660 Noah Sirkir 6th 00:15:50.40 Greenwood Community

107 (57) 3645 Luke Imlay K 00:15:50.77 Hauser

108 0 4215 Troy Larner 8th 00:15:53.60 Shelbyville

109 0 4146 Evan Clark 8th 00:15:59.55 Benjamin Rush

110 0 3657 Collin Beaton 5th 00:16:05.62 Greenwood Community

111 0 4185 Carson Tanner K 00:16:20.15 Clark-Pleasant

112 0 4237 David Carpenter 8th 00:16:21.01 Tri-North

113 0 4258 Calvin Pridemore 7th 00:16:21.35 Tri-North

114 0 3654 Madden Bryan 7th 00:16:46.71 Greenwood Community

115 0 3651 Lucas Young 7th 00:16:48.83 Greenwood Community

116 0 3658 Davis Arthur 6th 00:16:49.34 Greenwood Community

117 0 4223 Ben Wilson 7th 00:16:50.33 Shelbyville

118 (58) 4193 Beck Rich 8th 00:17:12.74 Greenwood Christian Academy

119 0 4210 Dakota Gilly 7th 00:17:19.42 Shelbyville

120 0 3655 Brayden Persinger 6th 00:17:23.14 Greenwood Community

121 0 4189 Seth McNichols 7th 00:17:26.25 Greenwood Christian Academy

122 0 3652 Jackson Sluder 6th 00:17:27.27 Greenwood Community

123 0 3646 Cameron Mack K 00:17:28.35 Hauser

124 59 4230 Ben Schlabauch 7th 00:17:28.80 Southwestern (Shelbyville)

125 0 4178 Kaleb Murrietta K 00:17:38.53 Clark-Pleasant

126 0 4209 Andy Duffy 7th 00:18:21.49 Shelbyville

127 60 4226 Kaden Barlow 6th 00:18:31.51 Southwestern (Shelbyville)

128 0 4156 Micha Bales K 00:18:48.35 Clark-Pleasant

129 0 4224 Luke Wright 8th 00:18:51.26 Shelbyville

130 0 3650 Ethan Rose 6th 00:19:02.48 Greenwood Community

131 0 3661 Vincent Mcilwain 6th 00:19:03.51 Greenwood Community

132 0 4269 Zech Yazzie 8th 00:19:21.06 Tri-North

133 0 4242 Declan Dougan 8th 00:20:08.46 Tri-North

134 0 4159 Amir Blunt K 00:21:13.46 Clark-Pleasant

135 0 3641 Noah Estes 8th 00:21:54.10 Hauser

136 (61) 4271 Carter Fogle 6th 00:22:18.97 Waldron

137 0 4249 Shafin Khan 7th 00:23:01.48 Tri-North

138 (62) 4227 Brayden Dunbar 8th 00:23:19.28 Southwestern (Shelbyville)
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